




Program
Registration/Networking/Stations/Silent Auction

 6:00-6:40 p.m.

Welcome and Acknowledgments
Beginning at 6:40 p.m.

Christie Noelle Krase
Child Care Council Board President

Kathy Halas
Executive Director, Child Care Council of Westchester

Tara Rosenblum
News12 Westchester

Dinner served
7:15  p.m.

Awards Presentation
 Beginning at 7:50 p.m.

Transformative Impact Award recipients

The Honorable George Latimer
Westchester County Executive

Westchester County Board of Legislators
Accepting: Hon. Nancy Barr, Acting Chair

Silent auction closes at 8:15 pm

Closing Remarks
Tara Rosenblum
News12 Westchester



Special thanks to the CCCW staff and Board of Directors

Alexandra Santana

Amelia Monroy

Analidia Flores

Andrea Rosendo

Anna Silvani

Arlene Leuzzi

Cathy Fernandez

Casey Lindwall

Christine Iacovello

Cynthia Miller

Dana Lawless

Kathleen Halas
Executive Director

Dayna Clemons

Dionisio Burgos

Elsa Sanchez

Evelyn Henriques

Gabriella Figueroa

Idie Benjamin

Jami Flynn

Jasmine Robinson

Jason Thomas

Jayselle Trancoso

Jessenia Tejada

Jovanna Romero

Juanita Pope

Julieanne Vanalstine

Jury Martinez

Katherine Mancini

Kathia Brown-Cousins

Kelsy Burgos

Latoya Carney-Ramsey

Laura Cleare

Leslie Vivaldo

Lillieth Zuckerman

Lindsay Iacovello

Maria Fredrick

Michael Goldman

Michele Sardullo

Monica Soto

Nicole Masucci

Noreen Delacy

Philip Wise

Sarah Ruppert

Susan Panarella

Teekeesh Corwell

Teresa Garcia

Yolanda Dodson

CCCW Board of Directors

Sapna Arvind

Emily Bishop

Cynthia Bolding

Helaine Brick-Cabot

Chris Cells

Sue D’Emic

Zolaida Guzman

Diann Cameron Kelly, PhD

Nidhi Kissoon

Joseph Marchese

Christie Noelle Krase

Emily Koelsch, MD

Wayne Gosnell

Julianna Flanagan Thurau

Samantha Vecchiolla

Craig Ruoff

President

Vice President

Treasurer

Co-Secretaries

President Emeritus

Officers Members

Mark Mathias

Camille Murphy

Danielly Ortiz

Modupe Otelaja

Eric Pasinkoff

Nicholas Pirrotta

Whit Rawlinson

Eric M. Saidel

Jeff Samuelson

Laura Stout Sosinsky

CCCW Staff







Ardsley Country Club & Michael Goldman
Sapna Arvind

City Limits Diner
Fit and Fun Playscapes, LLC

Frank and Joe’s Deli
Gracelane Kennels

Greenburgh Nature Center
Hudson River Museum
Diann Cameron Kelly

The Krase Family
LEGOLAND

Katherine Mancini
Marriott

Jeff Samuelson

Barbara Chesler
Evan Chesler

Special thanks to

Silent Auction Supporters

Dream Big Team Supporters
Captain Lawrence Brewing Company

Child’s Play USA
Fit and Fun Playscapes, LLC

Sharc Radio
Westchester Children’s Museum
and Council staff creative hands







Thank You Council Champions

Incredible investors in Dream Big
Boston Children’s Health Physicians

Helaine Brick-Cabot
Marie & Gregory Calnon

CClean Commercial Cleaning
Clayman Rosenberg Kirshner & Linder

The Cookware Company
The D’Emic Family

Emily Koelsch & Todd Rebori
The Krase Family

M&T Bank
Mount Holly Foundation

Phyllis & Brad Perkins
Terry Davis Perl

Prager Metis
Nicole & Kurt Rebori

Jennifer & Craig Ruoff
Wendy & Jeff Samuelson

Zupon Family Foundation



Thank You Council Ambassadors

Outstanding supporters of Dream Big

The Arvind Family
Vivian Bottino-Mathias & Mark Mathias

Elizabeth & Christopher Cells
Kathy Halas

Keane & Beane, P.C.
Diann Cameron Kelly

Lance H. Klein
Mary & James Larkin

Angela & Joseph Marchese
Modupe Otelaja

Maureen & Eric Pasinkoff
Leah Peskin

Whit Rawlinson
Meghan Drummond Samuelson & Michael Samuelson

Judson Siebert
Samantha & Michael Vecchiolla


























































































